63
.2
6m
m
75.5mm
10
m
m
11
.9
7m
m
13
.8
m
m
43.0mm
20.4mm
29.94mm
HY-VS-VSOP-XO KIT DE CHARGE PAD LUMINOUS
MODEL: 2046010
MADE IN CHINA
Wireless output: 3.7V ----- 0.14A ; 0.52W
DC Input: 4.96V ----- 0.3A ; 1.49W for single charged base
Total Input：8.94W for 6 pic charged base
DATE CODE: 1019
Produced by DGD – Unit B/C/D, 5th Floor, Kimley
Commercial Building, 142-146Queen’s Road, Central,
HONG-KONG
For JAS HENNESSY & CO, Rue de la Richonne,
16101 Cognac, FRANCE
FCC ID：2AMHH-2046010
This device complies with Part 18 of  the
FCC Rules.
20.4mm
63
.2
6m
m
75.5mm
10
m
m
11
.9
7m
m
13
.8
m
m
43.0mm
29.94mm
HY-VS-VSOP-XO KIT DE CHARGE PAD LUMINOUS
MODEL: 2046010
MADE IN CHINA
Wireless output: 3.7V ----- 0.14A ; 0.52W
DC Input: 4.96V ----- 0.3A ; 1.49W for single charged base
Total Input：8.94W for 6 pic charged base
DATE CODE: 1019
Produced by DGD – Unit B/C/D, 5th Floor, Kimley
Commercial Building, 142-146Queen’s Road, Central,
HONG-KONG
For JAS HENNESSY & CO, Rue de la Richonne,
16101 Cognac, FRANCE
FCC ID：2AMHH-2046010
This device complies with Part 18 of  the
FCC Rules.